
Roster for 2018/2019 Library Committee

Chair June 2019 Sabornie, Edward TELS
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195151777
ejsaborn@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2019 Havner, Kerry Civil Const & Environ Engineer
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2020 Belk, Autumn Mist University College
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195156384
ambelk2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2020 Polyak, Emil Design
Art and Design

Campus Box 7701
epolyak@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Hubbe, Martin Forest Biomaterials
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195133022
hubbe@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Gadsby, John Dept Molecular Biomedical Scie
CVM-Molecular Biomedical Scien

Campus Box 8401
9195136268
john_gadsby@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Larsen, Jamie English
English

Campus Box 8105
9195154118
jlarsen@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Hyman, Michael Plant and Microbial Biology
Plant Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195157814
mrhyman@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Havner, Kerry Civil Const & Environ Engineer
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Sabornie, Edward TELS
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195151777
ejsaborn@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Fri, 1 Feb 2019 14:12:00



Roster for 2018/2019 Library Committee

FAC June 2021 Williams, Paul Accounting-Poole COM
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154436
pfwms@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2020 Rothenberg, Lori Textile & Apparel, Technology
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195131597
lfrothen@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Gallardo-Williams, Maria Chemistry
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195152539
mtgallar@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2021 Watkins, Scott DELTA
Dist. Ed & Learning Tech Appl

Campus Box 7113
9195134613
swatkins@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2021 Arthur, Jen MBA Program-Poole COM
Business Management

Campus Box 8114
9195134896
jlarthur@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2019 McHugh, Marilyn College of Humanities and Social Sciences mmmchugh@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2019 Adonay, Maria Bioinformatics meadonay@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2019 Shumate, Anderson College of Humanities and Social Sciences awshumat@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2019 Rashid, Taslim Ur College of Textiles turashid@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2019 Menjivar, Thania College of Humanities and Social Sciences temenjiv@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2019 Smith, Sable College of Natural Resources scsmit11@ncsu.edu

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

XO ARF No End Osborne, Susan Education
Teacher Education and Learning Sciences

Campus Box 7801
9195156230
susan_osborne@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Fri, 1 Feb 2019 14:12:00



Roster for 2018/2019 Library Committee

XONV No End Raschke, Greg Libraries
Collects and Scholary Communication

Campus Box 7111
52843
greg_raschke@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=11  FSEN=1  GRAD=4  STAFF/EPA=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=4  XO ARF=1  XONV=1  

Fri, 1 Feb 2019 14:12:00


